









































General Ledger Detail Report

Detail Postings for Period 01 Thru 12 Ending 12/31/2019

SOUTHEASTERN WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. (SEW)

Account Number/Description
Period Date Journal Source Batch Beginning Balance Debit Credit Ending Balance
1005
Operating cash
03 3nrzo1s MC-000047 AP 00001 0.00 523.06 7,346.03
Comments: SOUTH KY RECC 030919
03 3172019 MC-000047 AP 00001 0.00 605.75 6,740.28
Comments: SOUTH KY RECC 031011
03 3172019 MC-000047 AP 00001 0.00 340.31 6,399.97
Comments: WINDSTREAM 031219
03 3/4/2019 JE-000328 G/L 00001 2,185.00 0.00 8,584.97
Comments: TO POST TRANSFER
03 3/4/2019  JE-000334 GIL 00001 10,683.08 0.00 19,268.05
Comments: to post transfer
03 3/4/2019 JE-000335 G/L 00001 0.00 2,190.31 17,077.74
Comments: IRS
03 3/5/2019 JE-000336 G/IL 00001 6,307.87 0.00 23,385.61
Comments: TO POST XFER
03 3/5/2019 MC-000042 AP 00001 0.00 1,208.35 22,177.26
Comments: KENTUCKY UTILITIES 030519
03 3/5/2019 PR-000130 P/R 0.00 6,715.87 15,461.29
Comments: P/R PAYROLL JOURNAL - 03/05/19
03 31672019 CD-000028 A/P 0.00 10.00 15,451.29
Comments: Kentucky State Treasurer 007049
03 3/6/2019 JE-000337 GIL 00001 42 555,59 0.00 58,006.88
Comments: TO POST DEPOSITS AND XFER
03 3/7/2019 JE-000341 G/L 00001 4,039.24 0.00 62,046.12
Comments: TO POST MONTHLY TRANSFER & TRANSFER TO OM
03 3/8/2019  JE-Q00340 GIL 00001 6,242.20 0.00 68,288.32
Comments: TO POST TRANSFER
03 3/11/2019 JE-000339 GiL 00001 98,508.36 0.00 166,796.68
Comments: TO POST TRANSFER
03 3M2/2019  JE-000338 G/L 00001 0.00 2,068.67 164,728.01
Comments: IRS
03 3122019  JE-000350 G/IL 00001 51,026.15 0.00 215,754.16
Comments: TO POST XFERS
03 312/2019 PR-000131 P/R 0.00 6,395.77 209,358.39
Comments: P/R PAYROLL JOURNAL - 03/09/19
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 564.77 208,793.62
Comments: Aramark 007050
03 3/13/2018 CD-000030 AP 0.00 30.80 208,762.72
Comments: Bingham Tire of Somerset 007051
03 31372019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 17.36 208,745.36
Comments: ELISA SUMNER 007052
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General Ledger Detail Report
Detail Postings for Period 01 Thru 12 Ending 12/31/2019

SOUTHEASTERN WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. (SEW)

Account Number/Description
Period Date Journal Source Batch Beginning Balance Debit Credit Net Change Ending Balance
1005
Operating cash
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 328.31 208,416.05
Comments: Dal-Rs Inc. 007053
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 1,348.77 207,067.28
Comments: Don Molden Plpe and Supply 007054
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 253.80 206,813.38
Comments: Eastway Market 007055
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 4,200.00 202,613.38
Comments: High Tide Techrnologies, LLC 007056
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 1,282.50 201,330.88
Comments: Pace Analytical Services, LLC 007057
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 14,715.33 186,615.55
Comments: Neikirk Insuarmce 007058
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 647.50 185,968.05
Comments: ORWIN & FRIES 007059
03 3/13/2019 CD-000030 A/P 0.00 9,070.14 176,897.91
Comments: TruCheck, Inc. 007060
03 31372019 CD-000030 AP 0.00 860.00 176,037.91
Comments: United Systems & Software, Inc 007061
03 31372019 JE-000351 GIL 00001 10,501.06 0.00 186,538.97
Comments: TO POST TRANSFER
03 3/13/2019 MC-000048 AP 00001 17.36 0.00 186,556.33
Comments: Elisa Sumner 006838
03 3/13/2019 MC-000048 AP 00001 162.82 0.00 186,719.15
Comments: Eastway Market 007008
03 3/13/2018 MC-000049 AP 00001 0.00 263.56 186,455.59
Comments: SOUTH KY RECC 031418
03 3/M13/2019 MC-000048 AP 00001 0.00 147.14 186,308.45
Comments: Somerset Utilities 031519
03 3/13/2019 MC-000049 AP 00001 0.00 453.60 185,854.85
Comments: SOUTH KY RECC 031619
03 3/13/2019 MC-000049 AP 00001 0.00 99.99 185,754.86
Comments: Time Warner Cable 032219
03 3/13/2019 MC-000048 AP 00001 0.00 895.28 184,859.58
Comments: SOUTH KY RECC 315190
03 31372019 MC-000045 AP 00001 0.00 400.28 184,459.29
Comments: KENTUCKY UTILITIES KU3281
03 3/14/2019 JE-000321 G/ 00001 0.00 1,716.38 182,742.91
Comments: TO POST AUTO DRAFT
03 31472019 JE-0003683 GIL 00001 8,923.12 0.00 191,666.03
Comments: TO POST TRANSFER
Run Date: 4/16/2021 1:55:54PM Page: 16
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